Transaction
Date

06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023

954454758.2

Transaction Time

09:37:29 377
09:37:29 370
09:37:29 363
09:37:29 357
09:37:29 353
09:37:29 347
09:37:29 337
09:37:27 120
09:37:27 113
09:37:27 100
09:37:25 107
09:37:19 210
09:37:19 203
09:37:19 197
09:37:19 187
09:37:17 163
09:37:17 153
09:36:32 067
09:36:28 167
09:36:32 080
09:36:30 167
09:36:28 183
09:36:28 173
09:36:28 147
09:36:26 073
09:36:26 063
09:35:47 877
09:35:47 867
09:35:47 857
09:35:46 097
09:35:46 090
09:35:46 080
09:35:46 067
09:35:44 147
09:35:44 137
09:35:44 127
09:35:42 137
09:35:42 127
09:35:42 117
09:35:40 020
09:35:10 837

Time
Zone

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Volume

100

82
100
100

100
100
100
300
100
100
100
100
121

179
106
94

94

200
200

100
200
100

194
100

100
88

100
195
195

100
300
97

Price

4.53
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
4535
4,535
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54

Currency Platform

ush
ush
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

Code

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023

09:35:10 830
09:35:10 820
09:35:08 643
09:35:08 637
09:35:08 627
09:35:08 617
09:35:06 467
09:35:06 460
09:35:06 450
09:35:04 237
09:35:04 227
09:35:04 217
09:35:02 020
09:33:50 670
09:40:36 690
09:40:36 683
09:40:36 677
09:40:36 670
09:40:36 663
09:40:36 657
09:40:36 647
09:40:34 860
09:40:34 853
09:40:34 697
09:40:19 430
09:40:19 423
09:40:19 417
09:40:19 410
09:40:19 407
09:40:19 400
09:40:19 393
09:40:17 543
09:33:50 660
09:33:48 597
09:33:12 087
09:32:40 090
09:32:40 080
09:32:40 067
09:32:02 410
09:32:02 387
09:32:02 397

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100

100
94

100

95

100
283
100
17

200
100
100
100
100
100
100

44
203
72
25

88

200

100
100
500
100
200
200
171

25

188

454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
4.54
454
454
4.54
4.54
4.545
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.56

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



